
Monocomando

Barcelona
Lavatorio Bajo 
CODIGO: 89701-273A
N.º item Descripción
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Codigo

R3001
R3002
R10032
R3004
R1005
R1006
R1007

Manija Barcelona
Tuerca/Capuchon

Cuerpo Armado 
Aireador M24
Set de fijación 1 
Par de flexibles - Lavatorios

Cartucho ceramico 35 mm - 2

8 R1008Sopapa 1 - Cromo
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